
Wednesday, February 1I Y /\ 74 ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Progress Reports in the Silver Fern
Sailing Contest
9. 5 Tunes for Humming
9.31 concert.
10. O Devotions: Sister Rita Snowden
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review
by Gay Dean, BBC_ Personalities, Play-

|End of Term Ls
11.15 Music While You Work /

11.45 Sweeter Style
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Melody Mixture
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR .
Trio from "The Musical Offering’’

Bach-Casella
Terzetto for Two Violins and Viola

Dvorak
Quartet in G Minor Sutherland
Music While You Work
Variety |

Pianists and. Bands
Children’s Session /

Evening SongDinner Musie
Market Reports
LONDON NEWS
For the Farmer: Interview with R.Mathers, of Waimata, Waihi
EVENING PROGRAMME

The Pasquier TrioTrio in G, Op. 9, No. 4 Beethoven
7.55 Marian Anderson (contralto)
My Resting Place Schubert
The Nut Tree Schumann
May Night ° Brahms

8. 6 The Blech String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor, K.421 Mozart
8.30 FREDERICK PAGE (piano)
Sonata for Piano Douglas Lilburn
(A Studio Recital)

8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian’ Commentary
9.50 "Markheim," by R. L. Stevenson
10.19 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close dowf

4G 880 kc. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Popular Parade
6.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)
6.45 Popular Pianists
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8.0 Bandstand :

8.30 Songs for Pleasure
8. 0 Ballet Music: The Sorcerer’s
Apprentice Dukas
9.12 Concert Artists f

10. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
conducted by Charles VWilliams
10.30 Close down

lJ Y, 1250 ke. 240m.
5. Op.m. Light Music
5.30 Popular Parade
6. 0 Famous Artists
6.20 Dinner Music
7. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Close down>) WHANGAREI970 ke. 309m.
7. 0 ain, Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s News from Town (Kay
Burley) 7
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9.16 "Anne of Green Gables"8.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "The Channings"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety on the Air
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7. 0 EaMy Evening Melodies
7.15 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme Review
7.31 Northland Livestock Report
7.40 Farming for Profit
7.45 Evening Talk: ‘Aspects of British
Coalmining: The Life a Miner Leads,"
by P. A. Lockwood
8. 0 Louis Levy and his Orchestra .8.30 Recital
9. & Cowboy Corner
9.30 Northland Hit Parade
zs:

QO The Music of Manhattan
0.30 Close down

{] xXtrl HAMILTON1310 ke. #229 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Channings"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Charm of the Waltz
6.45 "Pacific Adventure"’7. 0 keyboard Kapers
7.15 The Caravan Passes
7.30 Programme Review
7.44 "The Vanquisher," by D’Arcy Nil-
and (An NZBS Production)8.0 Popular Parade
8.45 Talk: *‘The Story of the Moriort,"by Frank A. Simpson
9. 4 From Stage and Screen
9.30 Edinburgh International Festival:
an impression of the 1948 Festival byJohn Keir Cross with brief excerpts
from the 1948 programme

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

\ if LA 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Morning Star: Irene Scharrer
(piano)
9.15 Humour and Harmony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
"Tradesmen’s Entrance’’
10. 0 Music You’ll Remember
10.145 Devotional Service
10.30 World’s Great Artists
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk
11.30 Holiday for Song
12. 0 Music for Midday
2. Op.m. Remember These
2.30 Ivan Rixon Singers
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: David Lloyd(tenor)
3.30 Words and Music: Songs that areFamous*4.0 Classical Music
Quartet in D Minor Haydn

4.45 Songs of the Kair
5. 0 For Our Younger Listener: ‘‘Kooka-burra Stories"
5.30 The, Ladies Entertain
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS .
National Announcements .
6.45 Orchestral Melodies7. 0 Station Announcements
Programme Review
7.15 1YZ Book Review by Nancy Page
Evening Programme7.30 Petite Suite de Concert

Coleridge-Taylor
:8.0 Favourites from Musical Comedy,featuring Diana Hodge and Keith Ridings8.15 A Matter of Luck: True Stories of

Great Discoveries
8.45 Maori sesston conducted by TeMauri Meihana9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary-9.30 Notable. British Trials: "FranzMuller"
10. O On the Dance Floor
10.30 Close down

QN/ WELLINGTON570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Music for All; Richard Strauss
9.31> Morning Star: Jeanne’ Gautier
( wes9.4 fusic While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles’’
41. 0 Women’s Session: The Panel dis-
cusses Listeners’ Questions
41.30 The Thirties: Music of the 1930’s
played by Nathaniel Shilkret and his
Orchestra ‘
12. 0 Lunch Music .
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z. History: Foun-
dation of Nelson ’

2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in D, K. 593 Mozart
2.25 From Rosy Bow’rs ("Don Quix-ote Purcell
Anaehte Favori in F, Op. 35Trio No, 4 in B Flat, Op. 11

Beethoven
sore ww o~

3. 0 "The Circus Comes to Town’
3.12 Paul Godwin and his Orchestra,with songs by Herbert Ernst Groh3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Music from the Soviet Union
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: Music Box;Can You Spell This? ;

5.30 Songs of Yesterday and Today6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel7.416 Gardening Talk

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Queen’s Hall Orchestra
7.48 JE FEARON (contralto)

: New Zealand Composers
So Sweet the Dawn
My Scottish Hills Cc. Haydon
The Bill Bird ‘

The Leafy Groves of England
Temple White

(A Studio Recital)
8. 0 "No Other Tiger," first episodeof a radio adaptation of the novel by
A, E. W. Mason (BBC Programme) |
8.28 BRIAN POUND (baritone)The Roads Beside the Sea Keats
Cargoes Shaw
I Heard You Singing Coates
Aong of the Open Road Malotte

:

(A Studio» Recital)
8.40 Mantovani and his ConcertOrchestra
London Fantasia Richardson

8.48 London Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Muir Mathieson
March and Epilogue ("Things to
Come’’)Film Music Bliss

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 _ Australian Gommentary
9.30 "The Man in Black": ‘"‘Thus I Re-
fute Beelzy,’"’ by John Collier, and ‘The
Judge’s House,’ by Bram Stoker
10. O Stan Dorward and his Orchestra
(relayed from the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 Ray. Ellington Quartet10.45 Red Norvo’s Six and Nine
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2YC WELLINGTON650 kc. 461 ™.
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: Foundationof Nelson
6. Tea Dance
6.30 Norman Cloutier Presents
7. 0 London Studio Melodies

(BBC. Production)
7.30 Solo Recitals

8. 0 Muslo by Sibelius
Quartet in D Minor, Op. 56Vilse (Astray), op. n° No, 4Speedwell, Op. 1
Lastu ae Be Op. 17;
0.
Incidental Music to ‘‘Kuslema," Op. 44Valse Triste
Symphony No. 6 tn D Minor, Op. 104

9. 0 Music by d’Indy
Prelude to Act 1
Symphony on a French Mountain Airfor Piano and. Orchestra
$.28 Music from the Theatre
Der Rosenkavalier Suite

R. Strauss-Donati
10. 0 Late Night Concert
10.30 Close down

>

2QV/(D 1130 ke. 265 m,
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm Takes
the Air
7.20 Dick Barton, Special Agent
7.33 Heather Mixture (BBC Programme)
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s, NewReleases
8.30 "No Greater Love"
fy) A to Z Through the. GramophoneCatalogue
.30 A Young Man with a Swing Band
0. O. District Weather Report
Close down

2kKG 1010 ke. 297 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory)9.15 "private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.46 "Anne of Green Gables"
. O Close down
p.m. Modern Moods
45 "Amazing Quest of Ernest Bliss’
0 Off the Record
45 ‘Mad and Dave"
. 0 ‘Talk: "Man among his Fellows,*®
by Basil Clarke
8.15 Music of the Masters
Choir of Temple Church, London
How Lovely is Thy Dwelling Place —

National Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor Brahms
Marjory Lawrence (soprano)
So Whilst du Des Armen
Der Schmidt Brahm¢@

9. 4° Bandstand
9.30 "Conscience," by Vivien Carter

(NZBS. Production)
40. 0 Rand Call BBC. Production)
10.30 Close down

QV 860fed ae m.
= 0, 8.0 a.m.

LONDON NEWS
2 Housewives’ Choice
$0.45 Music While You Work ‘
10.45 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
41. 0 Master) Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work ,3.15 Music by Chopin4.0 "Front Page Lady"
4.30 Theatre Memories5. 0 Children’s Session: "Guliliver’sTravels"
5.30 Buddy Clark
5.45 Dinner ot6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. © hae Dinner Musie7.15 wke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-
stock Repor
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Story Behind the Music
Symphonic Variations
Piece Heroique Franck

8. 0 BASIL CATO (baritone) ;

Four Songs of the Fair
Fairings 7

Langley Fair
Jock the Fiddler
The
pened
Monger Easthope Martin
‘Studio Reeital)8.15 einen Philharmonte Orchestra

L’Arlesienne Suite No. 1 Bizet
8.32 Lily Pons (sopranoLa Capinera Benedict
Echo Song Bishop
Green
Mandoline Debussy
, Je Suis Titania ("Mignon") Thomas
8.47 Simon Barer (pianist)
Islamey: Oriental Fantasie Balakirev
8.55 Minneapolis Symphony OrchestraCaprice Viennois Kreisler
9. 0 \ Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 GrMer. String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat Bliss

10. 0 ‘Music with the Crosbys"
.

10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0. 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

A. E. W. MASON, author of "No
Other Tiger," which has been adaptedfor radio by the BBC. The first episodewill be heard from 2YA at 8 o'clock

this evening.


